Section 1
Threaded Fasteners
© Copyright Metric & Multistandard Components Corp. 20001-156
METRIC PARALLEL HEX PIPE PLUGS # 910
Ref: DIN 910
F
IN
E

2 BSP 20 68 5 15 36 60 x 4 60 x 68 57 2 - 11 x x x
“x” denotes stock availability
How to Order
Item #: 910 A4
Size: 1/2 BSP
Quantity: 100
Tel: 1-888-966-MMCC
For information about the taps listed above, please see Section 5B.
	Catalog 6013 - Intro
	1: Threaded Fasteners
	1A: Hexagon Screws
	1B: Socket Head Screws
	1C: Special Head Screws
	1D: Machine Screws & Tapping Screws
	1E: Threaded Rod, Studs & Pins
	1F: Nuts